
Total Costs

$137,371.50

$235,995.00

$79,894.00 

$243,094.00

$141,625.00

$124,000.00

$98,569.60

Approved By (signature)

Department

Departments Recommendation 08/11/09 LM

Approved By (print)

Date

Purchasing Department
 Bid # 09-067, Backstops, Covered Dugouts, and Baseball Fencing for Four (4) Fields at Ascarate Park

Opening Date: Wednesday, August 5, 2009 

T.F. Haper & Associates, LP

Think Safety Fence Inc.

U.S Fence & Gate, Inc.

Valley Fence Company

Vendors

Best Iron Works

Matyear Construction Co., Inc,

Mirador Enterprises


