

## **Purchasing Department**

## Bid # 09-067, Backstops, Covered Dugouts, and Baseball Fencing for Four (4) Fields at Ascarate Park

Opening Date: Wednesday, August 5, 2009

Vendors	<u>Total Costs</u>
Best Iron Works	\$137,371.50
Matyear Construction Co., Inc,	\$235,995.00
Mirador Enterprises	\$79,894.00
T.F. Haper & Associates, LP	\$243,094.00
Think Safety Fence Inc.	\$141,625.00
U.S Fence & Gate, Inc.	\$124,000.00
Valley Fence Company	\$98,569.60
Approved By (signature)	Approved By (print)
Department	Date